FARM
BUREAU

GEORGIA

2025 YF&R SLC

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16™

3:30 - 5:00 p.m.

3:30 - 5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, JULY 17™
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

9:15a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

FRIDAY, JULY 18™
8:00-9:30 a.m.

8:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

8:00 - 10:00 p.m.

SATURDAY, JULY 19™
8:00 - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Excellence in Agriculture Finalist Presentations **Spectators Welcome**

3:30 p.m. Presentation #1
4:00 p.m. Presentation #2
4:30 p.m. Presentation #3

Achievement Award Finalist Interviews
Discussion Meet Competitor Orientation

Registration

Discussion Meet Competitor Check-In (Preliminary Rounds)
Discussion Meet - Preliminary Round 1 **Spectators Welcome**
Discussion Meet - Preliminary Round 2 **Spectators Welcome**
Kick-off Luncheon

Opening Session

On-Site Service Project

District Meetings

Shrimp & Fish Fry

Drop-In Breakfast

Discussion Meet Competitor Check-In (Sweet Sixteen Round)
Discussion Meet - Sweet Sixteen Round **Spectators Welcome**
Concurrent Breakout Sessions

Concurrent Breakout Sessions

Networking Luncheon
General Session

Discussion Meet Competitor Check-In (Final Four Round)
Discussion Meet - Final Four Round **Spectators Welcome**
Discussion Meet - Collegiate Final Four Round (if needed)
**Spectators Welcome**

Social

Drop-In Breakfast
Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Concurrent Breakout Sessions

Awards Presentations
Closing Session



